LENGTH
4X 4-40 UNC-2A
THUMBSCREW
2X 4-40 UNC-2B
HEX STANDOFF
UL STYLE 2919
15 CONDUCTOR, 26AWG STRANDED TINNED COPPER
WITH ALUM/POLY FOIL SHIELD AND DRAIN WIRE PLUS

5 YELLOW 5
6 GREEN 6
7 BLUE 7
8 VIOLET 8
9 GRAY 9
10 WHITE 10
11 PINK 11
12 LIGHT GREEN 12
13 BLACK / WHITE 13
14 BROWN / WHITE 14
15 RED/ WHITE 15
SHELL DRAIN WIRE SHELL
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH
FEET METERS
CS2HB15MF-1 1.0 .31
CS2HB15MF-2.5 2.5 .76
CS2HB15MF-5 5.0 1.52
CS2HB15MF-10 10.0 3.05
CS2HB15MF-15 15.0 4.57
CS2HB15MF-25 25.0 7.62
CS2HB15MF-50 50.0 15.24
A
B
C
D